ICA-HM351
PLANET announces new generation 2 Mega-Pixel series IP Camera, the
ICA-HM351, to bring users high resolution surveillance both at day and
night. The ICA-HM351, 2 Mega-Pixel (1920 x 1080) 35 meters IR Outdoor
PoE IP Camera, supports the highest video compression – H.264, which
provides small video size and save you lots of bandwidth usage. The new
video compression is the best solution for Internet video transmission.
Multi Profiles Streaming

Emission CE, FCC
09-11
Ordering Information
Related Products
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316W 2 Mega-Pixel 11n Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM718 18x Optical Zoom WDR IP Camera
FSD-804PS 8-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port PoE Web Smart Ethernet Switch
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-64 64-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3-M1024 1024-Channel Central Management Software
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera